Weatherstrip

Self Adhesive Peri

Available Lengths
-17’
-19’
-21
-25’
-500

meter Strip/Smoke-Draft

WEATHERSTRIPS & THRESHOLDS

Guaranteed quality since 1918

Job:

Prepared For:

Prepared By:

Date:

Remarks:

Note: Must be applied on clean, dry frames between 50°F and 100°F. Smoke seals have a pre-installation shelf life of 6 to 9 months.




